Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report
for

Wednesday, March 26, 2025

Facility Population: 221 Inmates With A ppointments
Satellite Jail 134 2 Courtroom A
Out of Facility 87 9 Courtroom B
6 Courtroom E
1 Courtroom H

14 Courtroom K

32 Total Appointments 32 Total Parties

10 Transfers 03/25/2025 Activity
Release Type F M Tota 8 Bookings
A No Ch 1 1
gency No Charge 0 8 Arrest

Probation 1 0 1
Released on Pre-Trial Release 1 3 4 10 Rel
Released to Other Agency 0 1 1
Served Sentence of Incarceration 0 1 1
Transfer to other state/county authority 0 1 1
Transfer to Substance Abuse Treatment 0 1 1

Total 2 8 10

Releasing Today: 1
HOUTTEMAN, RICHARD BIRK out of Facility 03/26/2025
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Custody Status Count

Electronic Home Dentention
Felony Arraignment
Felony Pre-Sentence
Felony Pre-Trial

Felony Sentenced CCCC
Felony Sentenced IDOC
Misdemeanor Arraignment
Misdemeanor Pre-Trial
Remanded to DHS

Traffic Sentenced CCCC
WRIT

Total

29
11
8
141
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Inmates With A ppointments

Jailing Party Name

BLISSIT, ANTHONY LATHEN
BROUGHTON, AMARI DAISHAUN
BRYANT, LADARIAN TYUN
CARTER, DEWANDEE FAY
CARTER, JAMAL ANTONIO
CARTER, TROY DEMON
COLBERT, ARIEANA FELICIA
DAVIS, ARCHIE LAVELL, Junior
ELFGEN, KYLER JAMES
EPINGER, CORTEZ MAURICE
EVANS, ANTONIO JOHN
FONVILLE, TREVOY JERMAINE
GIONTI, PHILLIP LAWRENCE
GOOTEE, DENNIS JAMES FARLEY
HELM, DEALONTE JAWON
HUDAYNAZAROV, HATAMMYRAT
JOHNSON, CAMMIE ELIZABETH
JOHNSTON, JARED LANE

MEEK, WILLIAM DEAN

MILLER, D'ANDRE

MOORE, SHARON DENISE
MURPHY, TRACY ALLEN
PAWLENKO, PAUL SIMON
PURNELL, OMARION DEANDRE
ROBINSON, LUKE TYRONE
SELVIE, RL GLENN XAVIER

Location

Courtroom K
Courtroom B
Courtroom B
Courtroom E
Courtroom E
Courtroom B
Courtroom E
Courtroom B
Courtroom B
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom B
Courtroom B
Courtroom K
Courtroom H
Courtroom A
Courtroom K
Courtroom B
Courtroom K
Courtroom E
Courtroom E
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Number of Records / Node

1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
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Satellite Jail
Out of Facility
Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Out of Facility
Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
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SIMON-MATEO, TOMAS
TAYLOR, MARK LEO
TRIBBLE, CARL LEE, Junior
TUFTE, BRYCE MATTHEW
UBALDO, ALEXANDER
YOUNG, RONEZ WILLIAM

Courtroom A
Courtroom K
Courtroom E
Courtroom K
Courtroom K

Courtroom B
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1/ Satellite Jail
1/ Satellite Jail
1/ Satellite Jail
1/ Satellite Jail
1/ Satellite Jail
1/ Out of Facility

Transfers
BEASLEY, BRYACEON JAMARR Released on Pre-Trial Release Satellite Jail
CALVERT, JOSEPH WILLIAM Transfer to Substance Abuse Satellite Jail

Treatment
Transfer to other state/county authority Satellite Jail

Satellite Jail

CROSS, CREISEN RYDER
CROWDER, PAUL DEAN
HALLBECK, ALEX JOSEF

Released to Other Agency

Served Sentence of Incarceration Out of Facility

JACKSON, DEELDRAN LA SHAN Agency No Charge Satellite Jail
JOHNSON, DANIELLE CHARVETTA Probation Satellite Jail
MATUTE-CALIX, PATRICIA ALBA Released on Pre-Trial Release Satellite Jail
NASH, ELEXIA NICOLE Released on Pre-Trial Release Satellite Jail
SMITH, DEONDRE JUREK Released on Pre-Trial Release Satellite Jail
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